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Program: Engineering Science [8338]

Year 1 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Foundational Core 6

Year 1 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
ELEC3105 Electrical Energy 6
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Advanced Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6

Year 1 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6

Year 2 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Project Report or Capstone Project 6
Advanced Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6

Year 2 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Advanced Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Advanced Disciplinary Knowledge Electives 6
Project Report or Capstone Project 6

Year 2 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Engineering and Technical Management 6



GSOE9010 or GSOE9011 or GSOE9220 6


